
Communiqué no. 12321-24 April 2022

Women's Sprint  /  Vitesse femmes
Quarterfinals  /  Quart de finales

Results  /  Résultats

Fri 22 Apr 2022 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name

Team
Code

Race 1 Race 2 Decider

Heat 1

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.866

66.262

11.157

64.533

1 232 MITCHELL Kelsey CAN Winner Winner

2 254 CAPEWELL Sophie GBR +0.401 +0.378

Heat 2

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.015

65.365

11.225

64.143

1 228 van RIESSEN Laurine BCC Winner Winner

2 247 GROS Mathilde FRA +0.059 +0.041

Heat 3

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.183

64.383

11.115

64.777

1 234 BAYONA PINEDA Martha COL Winner Winner

2 231 GENEST Lauriane CAN +0.050 +0.070

Heat 4

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.602

62.058

11.405

63.130

1 305 STARIKOVA Olena UKR Winner Winner

2 297 PETRI Paulina POL +0.054 +0.059

Progression rule:

The winner of each heat qualifies to the Semifinals.

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Report Created  FRI 22 APR 2022 15:49 Page 1/1




