21-24 April 2022

## TRACK GLASGOW NATIONS CUP GREAT BRITAIN

Communiqué no. 123

## Women's Sprint / Vitesse femmes Quarterfinals / Quart de finales Results / Résultats

UC

Fri 22 Apr 2022 - Race distance: 3 laps

	Rank	Race Number	Name	Team Code	Race 1	Race 2	Decider
				200m Time:	10.866	11.157	
Heat 1				Average Speed km/h:	66.262	64.533	
	1	232	MITCHELL Kelsey	CAN	Winner	Winner	
	2	254	CAPEWELL Sophie	GBR	+0.401	+0.378	
				200m Time:	11.015	11.225	
Heat 2				Average Speed km/h:	65.365	64.143	
	1	228	van RIESSEN Laurine	BCC	Winner	Winner	
	2	247	GROS Mathilde	FRA	+0.059	+0.041	
				200m Time:	11.183	11.115	
Heat 3				Average Speed km/h:	64.383	64.777	
	1	234	BAYONA PINEDA Martha	COL	Winner	Winner	
	2	231	GENEST Lauriane	CAN	+0.050	+0.070	
				200m Time:	11.602	11.405	
Heat 4				Average Speed km/h:	62.058	63.130	
	1	305	STARIKOVA Olena	UKR	Winner	Winner	
	2	297	PETRI Paulina	POL	+0.054	+0.059	

The winner of each heat qualifies to the Semifinals.

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Report Created FRI 22 APR 2022 15:49

Title partner





Local organisers





